VS-80CNQ035APbF, VS-80CNQ040APbF, VS-80CNQ045APbF
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 09-Dec-14 1 Document Number: 94255
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
High Performance Schottky Rectifier, New Generation 3,
D-61 Package, 2 x 40 A

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N QUANTITY PER REEL MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY PACKAGING DESCRIPTION
VS-80CNQ035PBF 10 200 Antistatic plastic tubes
VS-80CNQ035ASLPBF 20 400 Antistatic plastic tubes
VS-80CNQ035ASMPBF 20 400 Antistatic plastic tubes
VS-80CNQ040APBF 10 200 Antistatic plastic tubes
VS-80CNQ040ASLPBF 20 400 Antistatic plastic tubes
VS-80CNQ040ASMPBF 20 400 Antistatic plastic tubes
VS-80CNQ035APBF 10 200 Antistatic plastic tubes
VS-80CNQ035ASLPBF 20 400 Antistatic plastic tubes
VS-80CNQ035ASMPBF 20 400 Antistatic plastic tubes
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions www.vishay.com/doc?95354
Part marking information www.vishay.com/doc?95356
2 - Current rating (80 A)
3
4
5 - Schottky “Q” series
6 - Voltage ratings
7 -
8
  A = D-61-8
  ASM = D-61-8-SM
  ASL = D-61-8-SL
- Package style:
  N = D-61
- Package:
  C = common cathode
- Circuit configuration:
-  None = standard production
  PbF = lead (Pb)-free
Device code
51 32 4 6 7 8
VS- 80 C N Q 045 A PbF
1 - Vishay Semiconductors product
035 = 35 V
040 = 40 V
045 = 45 V
Outline Dimensions
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 28-Sep-11 1 Document Number: 95354
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
D-61-8, D-61-8-SM, D-61-8-SL
DIMENSIONS - D-61-8 in millimeters (inches)
16.2 (0.640) REF.
14° MIN.
14° MIN.
5.97 (0.235)
5.71 (0.225)
10.79 (0.425) MAX.
3.30 (0.130)
3.04 (0.120)
1.04 (0.041)
0.84 (0.033)
37.97 (1.495)
37.72 (1.485)
(2 x)